
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
CC: Matthew T. RichardsonMRichardson@wyche.com

Ira Lustbaderilustbader@childrensrights.org
Butch Bowersbutch@butchbowers.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Tony Catone - DSStony.catone@dss.sc.gov
Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.govAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com

Date: 6/3/2016 10:03:50 AM
Subject: Re: Scanned from ECOS-XR-SH119

Monty is trying to connect with Matthew to sign. B
 

Sent from my iPad
 

On Jun 3, 2016, at 9:57 AM, "Pisarik, Holly" <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov> wrote:
 

> Attached please find signature pages from the Governor and Butch. 
 
> 
 
> -----Original Message-----
 
> From: ECOS-XR-SH119@bcbad.state.sc.us [mailto:ECOS-XR-SH119@bcbad.state.sc.us] 
 
> Sent: Friday, June 03, 2016 9:53 AM
 
> To: Pisarik, Holly
 
> Subject: Scanned from ECOS-XR-SH119
 
> 
 
> 
 
> 
 
> Please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Multifunction 
Printer.
 
> 
 
> Attachment File Type: pdf, Multi-Page
 
> 
 
> Multifunction Printer Location: SH 119 
 
> Device Name: ECOS-XR-SH119 
 
> 
 
> 
 
> 
 
> <Scanned from ECOS-XR-SH119.pdf>
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